Pl. Dos Nom
1. 52 LALBA Clément
2. 2 CHIRON Binjamin
3. 3 CAZOL Sébastien
4. 53 TOUZE Vincent
5. 42 BONNANS Régis
6. 56 CHAPEAU David
7. 51 BLANCHET Bastien
8. 25 DUMON Pierre-Olivier
9. 70 DEBRAY Sylvain
10. 46 GOIMARD Ronan
11. 23 NAULEAU Bryan
12. 4 GUARDIA Vincent
13. 35 GUILLON Jonathan
14. 40 MADIOT Axel
15. 63 LABOILE Vincent
16. 49 LEVEQUE William
17. 17 LOIZEAU Maxime
18. 43 BIRAULT Florian
19. 31 DUBOIS Alexis
20. 58 IBARBOURE Raphaél
21. 1 DELIGNY Camille
22. 62 DELACHAISE Olivier
23. 54 DEROUET Bruno
24. 37 PAITREAULT Antoine
25. 68 VANHERSECKE Thomas
26. 22 THIBAUD Sarah
27. 65 PETRISSANS Nicolas
28. 14 BONALDO Remi
29. 48 ACHARD Cédric
30. 10 RIDEAU Florian
31. 66 CARREAU Gaélle
32 13 PORCHER Thierry

32 SURAULT Emmanuelle

Club
TRIATHLON CLUB MONTALBANAIS

ARMADOC AVEYRON SPORT

ASPH TRIATHLON MONTPELLIER
T.0.A.C TOULOUSE AEROSPATIALE
VO2 TRIATHLON

TEAM LIFETRI

CA VILLENAVE D ORNON TRIATHLON
CYCLO CLUB CASTANEEN SECTION TRI

TARBES TRIATHLON

T.0.A.C TOULOUSE AEROSPATIALE
TRIATH CLUB ROYANNAIS

TRIATH CLUB ROYANNAIS

LE CLUB TRIATHLON

SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON

STADE NIORTAIS TRIATHLON
POMPIERS BORDEAUX TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON CLUB SAUJONNAIS
ANGLET FRANCE TEAM

A.S. MONACO TRIATHLON

LES SABLES VENDEE TRIATHLON
TRI' VELOCE SAINT SEBASTIEN
T.C.G. 79 PARTHENAY

VO2 TRIATHLON

LES SABLES VENDEE TRIATHLON

S AM MERIGNAC TRIATHLON
LUREAU SPORT TRAINING

SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON
SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON
SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON

J.S. ANGOULEME TRIATHLON DUATHLON
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Homme
Homme
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Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme

Cat Par cat. Natation

S2
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S2
S4
V1
S4
S4
S4
V2
V1
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
V2
S4
V1
S2
S2
S3
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30:17
31:37
33:38
31:32
36:11
36:01
36:29
30:08
32:48
36:35
36:32
34:49
35:32
35:16
35:44
35:13
34:57
34:00
29:20
35:28
34:01
35:47
36:47
41:38
32:51
41:15
37:12
38:11
40:41
39:57
45:25
35:08
34:37

T1
2:11
1:42
2:56
2:57
3:15
3:35
1:41
1:41
2:25
2:53
3:08
2:40
3:00
2:58
2:21
3:32
2:02
3:09
2:02
3:17
2:15
4:21
4:13
4:28
3:14
3:31
4:12
5:01
2:38
4:06
4:41
3:00
4:47

Vélo
2:19:10
2:33:06
2:34:14
2:44:46
2:44:45
2:50:53
2:47:06
2:42:36
2:50:37
2:53:45
2:42:47
2:58:49
2:58:19
2:58:44
3:01:28
2:57:31
2:47:18
2:56:09
3:00:09
3:00:12
3:01:14
3:02:04
2:57:15
3:01:17
3:07:10
3:07:22
3:05:25
3:10:27
3:02:59
3:08:02
3:08:14
3:09:32
3:15:45

T2 Course apied Temps

0:53
0:59
0:52
1:11
1:18
1:27
1:39
1:04
1:06
0:42
1:13
1:26
1:.07
1:00
1:40
1:20
1:02
1:34
0:50
1:27
0:57
1:22
2:44
1:27
1:55
1:10
1:04
2:00
1:.07
1:47
1:27
1:18
1:34

1:29:00
1:29:27
1:28:00
1:29:37
1:35:56
1:30:36
1:38:37
1:50:21
1:39:40
1:33:49
1:47:23
1:40:24
1:41:52
1:42:20
1:41:12
1:47:47
2:00:20
1:51:22
1:54:44
1:47:41
1:49:49
1:50:22
1:53:05
1:45:18
1:51:41
1:47:08
1:55:20
1:48:43
1:58:31
1:53:00
1:48:40
2:00:16
1:56:55

04:21:33
04:36:52
04:39:42
04:50:05
05:01:26
05:02:34
05:05:33
05:05:52
05:06:37
05:07:46
05:11:05
05:18:09
05:19:52
05:20:19
05:22:27
05:25:25
05:25:40
05:26:16
05:27:06
05:28:06
05:28:18
05:33:57
05:34:05
05:34:10
05:36:52
05:40:28
05:43:15
05:44:23
05:45:57
05:46:53
05:48:29
05:49:15
05:53:39

Ecart

+15:19
+18:09
+28:32
+39:53
+41:01
+44:00
+44:19
+45:04
+46:13
+49:32
+56:36
+58:19
+58:46
+1:00:54
+1:03:52
+1:04:07
+1:04:43
+1:05:33
+1:06:33
+1:06:45
+1:12:24
+1:12:32
+1:12:37
+1:15:19
+1:18:55
+1:21:42
+1:22:50
+1:24:24
+1:25:20
+1:26:56
+1:27:42
+1:32:06



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

57 LACOMBE Jerome
15 LABROUSSE Eric
36 ALONSO Lionel
11 CREIGNOU Gael
71 BLONDIN Rémy
44 GOMESSE Christophe
61 ROCARD Vanessa
33 PAPIN Yohan
41 SIMONET Thomas
67 CHABANON Alexis
60 ROCARD David
55 SIRE David
27 LARDOUX Axel
47 CALZES Jean-Baptiste
50 CASSAN Clément
24 POURTEYRON lJulie
20 VINSONNEAU David
12 GARCIA Gérald
21 BOLTON Gawain
34 VIE Thierry
6 MONTHEIL Guillaume
69 CHAUVET Patrick
16 BACONNIER Jeremie
5 MOUSSEAUX David
38 DUPRE Olivier
64 PILORGET Gwenaél
9 RIDEAU Emilie
8 JOIRE Loic
45 BOURBON Vicente
7 BERTHELOT Laurent
26 WARO Corentin
39 LOBACIUTE leva
18 ZAMAROCZY Marie
59 BARSACQ Julien

SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON
T.0.A.CTOULOUSE AEROSPATIALE
SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON

ES BLANQUEFORT NATATION/TRIATHLON
LES SABLES VENDEE TRIATHLON

TRIATH CLUB ROYANNAIS

TUC TRIATHLON

TUC TRIATHLON

LES SABLES VENDEE TRIATHLON
MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON

SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON

ANGLET FRANCE TEAM

SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON

AS PAYS D ORTHE COMPETITION TRIATHLON
WILD TEAM TRIATHLON

TRIATH CLUB ROYANNAIS
T.0.A.CTOULOUSE AEROSPATIALE

SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON

STADE FRANCAIS
SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON
SAINT AVERTIN SPORTS TRIATHLON 37

URKIROLAK TRIATHLON

CAP TRIATHLON TEAM
SAGC TRIATHLON
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Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
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V2
V3
V2
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V3
V2
V2
S2
S3
V2
V2
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38:02
36:39
40:24
35:11
41:27
32:17
39:31
40:22
35:35
40:06
36:32
42:49
36:28
35:43
42:34
40:26
44:44
40:43
43:45
45:08
44:38
42:07
32:57
49:38
35:34
48:02
43:27
40:57
42:25
37:50
49:02
38:24
40:20
43:43

5:05
3:55
3:43
3:00
3:33
3:.01
4:38
4:26
7:49
5:55
4:02
5:35
3:34
3:57
5:20
5:28
3:45
5:59
10:19
5:15
6:10
7:43
3:15
8:11
5:57
6:36
4:22
6:21
8:30
6:36
4:35
6:25
5:44
6:35

3:09:14
3:16:11
3:20:28
3:26:54
3:17:46
3:16:45
3:34:53
3:20:19
3:17:24
3:33:30
3:27:01
3:39:35
3:29:04
3:38:27
3:35:24
3:35:59
3:34:43
3:29:24
3:24:12
3:42:17
3:40:28
3:35:11
3:41:48
3:35:47
3:35:12
3:41:18
3:57:06
3:49:45
3:19:02
3:44:39
3:45:04
4:10:13
4:08:00
3:53:13

3:.01
1:50
2:02
2:07
1:43
3:37
1:26
2:00
5:15
2:35
1:29
2:39
2:26
2:02
3:07
1:46
3:10
2:50
6:21
2:10
4:13
1:41
2:17
3:18
6:13
2:00
1:35
2:37
3:30
2:33
6:35
2:45
2:24
3:39

2:06:00
2:02:55
2:01:41
2:04:09
2:10:11
2:19:26
1:55:06
2:08:44
2:10:17
1:54:15
2:07:28
1:46:07
2:09:43
2:03:35
2:01:12
2:05:50
2:04:43
2:16:19
2:13:06
2:04:37
2:05:28
2:17:53
2:26:08
2:09:37
2:24:11
2:09:23
2:00:58
2:14:23
2:43:56
2:26:46
2:14:36
2:09:28
2:16:04
2:39:52

06:01:24
06:01:33
06:08:19
06:11:23
06:14:41
06:15:08
06:15:35
06:15:53
06:16:22
06:16:22
06:16:33
06:16:46
06:21:16
06:23:45
06:27:40
06:29:31
06:31:06
06:35:17
06:37:44
06:39:28
06:40:59
06:44:36
06:46:27
06:46:32
06:47:08
06:47:21
06:47:30
06:54:04
06:57:25
06:58:26
06:59:54
07:07:16
07:12:33
07:27:03

+1:39:51
+1:40:00
+1:46:46
+1:49:50
+1:53:08
+1:53:35
+1:54:02
+1:54:20
+1:54:49
+1:54:49
+1:55:00
+1:55:13
+1:59:43
+2:02:12
+2:06:07
+2:07:58
+2:09:33
+2:13:44
+2:16:11
+2:17:55
+2:19:26
+2:23:03
+2:24:54
+2:24:59
+2:25:35
+2:25:48
+2:25:57
+2:32:31
+2:35:52
+2:36:53
+2:38:21
+2:45:43
+2:51:00
+3:05:30



68. 29 GABARROCA Yann TRIATHLETE CLUB NARBONNAIS Homme S3 6 41:12  8:28 4:07:03 2:15 2:31:52 07:30:51 +3:09:18
69. 19 BOYER Adrien Homme S2 6 36:10 6:32 4:14:50 2:56 2:43:55 07:44:25 +3:22:52



